
Show: BC Cup Natural
Date: May 25, 2019

Location: Kamloops, BC
Head Judge: Rudi Jambrosic
Statistician: Emily Krack

Placing Competitor # Name
1 160 Ben Mohl

Placing Competitor # Name
DNF 162 Dan McAuley

1 161 Rob Busch

Placing Competitor # Name
1 163 Jimmycar Jean
2 161 Rob Busch

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 Jingchao Wang

Placing Competitor # Name
1 160 Ben Mohl *OVERALL
2 163 Jimmycar Jean

Placing Competitor # Name
#NUM! 185/193 Don Lam & Haylie Parminter

Placing Competitor # Name
1 166 Jarod Smith
2 165 Mitch Sadler

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 Jingchao Wang
2 166 Jarod Smith
3 165 Mitch Sadler

Novice Men's Classic Physique

Open Men's Classic Physique A

Novice Men's Bodybuilding

Mixed Pairs

PLACINGS

PM SHOW

Grandmaster Men's Bodybuilding

Master Men's Bodybuilding

Men's Open Bodybuilding Heavyweight

Men's Open Bodybuilding Lightweight



Placing Competitor # Name
1 167 Jonathon Horlock *OVERALL
2 168 Matthew Wallin
3 169 Raymond Reimer

Placing Competitor # Name
1 171 Dave Moores
2 179 Warren Ng
3 175 Kevin Bhadesh
4 177 Donavin Kuhl
5 173 Nathan Postma
6 181 Mason Kozak
7 176 Jeremy McIntosh
8 174 Jeff Francis
9 172 Terry Phillips

10 178 Cole Perison

Placing Competitor # Name
1 175 Kevin Bhadesh

Placing Competitor # Name
1 182 Paul Simmonds
2 172 Terry Phillips

Placing Competitor # Name
1 184 Casey Duncan
2 183 David Getz
3 176 Jeremy McIntosh

Placing Competitor # Name
1 185 Don Lam *OVERALL
2 187 Justin Beamer
3 179 Warren Ng
4 186 Ryan Peterson

Placing Competitor # Name
1 188 Nick Louie
2 189 Zach Hyer

Novice Men's Physique

Men's Physique Medium

Masters Men's Physique

Men's Physique Short

Open Men's Classic Physique B

Junior Men's Physique

Grandmaster Mens Physique



Placing Competitor # Name
1 171 Dave Moores
2 184 Casey Duncan
3 183 David Getz
4 175 Kevin Bhadesh
5 177 Donavin Kuhl
6 190 Joshua Tkach
7 173 Nathan Postma
8 181 Mason Kozak
9 174 Jeff Francis

10 191 Stephen Porcaro
11 169 Raymond Reimer
12 182 Paul Simmonds
13 178 Cole Perison
14 180 Jorge Rivera Navas

Placing Competitor # Name
1 194 Dannielle Goulet

Placing Competitor # Name
1 194 Dannielle Goulet
2 192 Christina Redman

Placing Competitor # Name
1 194 Dannielle Goulet
2 192 Christina Redman

Placing Competitor # Name
1 192 Christina Redman

Placing Competitor # Name
1 192 Christina Redman

Placing Competitor # Name
1 196 Jessica Nelson
2 197 Alicia Grover
3 195 Lorie Muller

Placing Competitor # Name
1 198 Jennifer Cook
2 200 Wendy Descheneau
3 199 Heather Lind
4 195 Lorie Muller

Women's Physique Open

Masters Womens Open Bodybuilding

Women's Open Bodybuilding

Grandmasters Figure

Masters Women's Physique

Men's Physique Tall

Novice Figure

Novice Women's Physique



Placing Competitor # Name
1 198 Jennifer Cook
2 201 Jennifer Lee

Placing Competitor # Name
1 202 Nicki Trotter
2 198 Jennifer Cook
3 199 Heather Lind
4 197 Alicia Grover

Placing Competitor # Name
1 203 Bree Balaski *OVERALL
2 201 Jennifer Lee
3 196 Jessica Nelson

Placing Competitor # Name
1 240 Nicola Neumann
2 205 Ashley Ahuwalia
3 213 Jennifer MacDonald
4 210 Courtney Wass
5 204 Laura Grizzlypaws
6 206 Sarah Aloisio
7 209 Monica Park
8 214 Sara Boychuk
9 208 Melissa Dailly

10 212 Puja Taneja
11 211 Tracy Schaufelberger
12 207 Colbie Franson

Placing Competitor # Name
1 219 Erika Pratt
2 241 Cecilia Martin
3 197 Alicia Grover
4 239 Tricia Korkowski
5 220 Kelsea Vercillo
6 216 Lorissa Laity
7 218 Deanna Law
8 215 Magda Bukala
9 217 Wendy McCartney

Open Figure Short

Novice Bikini B

Masters Figure 

Open Figure Tall

Novice Bikini A



Placing Competitor # Name
1 222 Sheri Amendt
2 200 Wendy Descheneau
3 218 Deanna Law
4 221 Twila Funk
5 211 Tracy Schaufelberger
6 223 Donna Lamarche
7 217 Wendy McCartney

Placing Competitor # Name
1 222 Sheri Amendt
2 226 Melissa Phillips
3 204 Laura Grizzlypaws
4 206 Sarah Aloisio
5 224 Kate Giannotti
6 227 Ada Ling
7 221 Twila Funk
8 225 Kindra Lahey
9 218 Deanna Law

10 215 Magda Bukala
11 223 Donna Lamarche
12 212 Puja Taneja

Placing Competitor # Name
1 230 Noralee Castillo *OVERALL
2 205 Ashley Ahuwalia
3 229 Katrina Webb  
4 206 Sarah Aloisio
5 200 Wendy Descheneau
6 224 Kate Giannotti
7 228 Jessica Guido

Placing Competitor # Name
1 240 Nicola Neumann
2 213 Jennifer MacDonald
3 231 Mackenzie Lee
4 210 Courtney Wass
5 197 Alicia Grover
6 209 Monica Park
7 214 Sara Boychuk
8 232 Kayla Hay
9 208 Melissa Dailly

10 212 Puja Taneja
11 207 Colbie Franson

Grandmasters Bikini

Masters Bikini 

Open Bikini Short

Open Bikini Medium



Placing Competitor # Name
1 233 Nicole Robinson
2 235 Brandy Isagawa
3 226 Melissa Phillips
4 236 Lexi Kozak
5 237 Katie Martin
6 241 Cecilia Martin
7 193 Haylie Parminter
8 227 Ada Ling
9 234 Samaya De Laat

10 216 Lorissa Laity

Placing Competitor # Name
1 219 Erika Pratt
2 238 Veronika Ross
3 239 Tricia Korkowski
4 220 Kelsea Vercillo
5 218 Deanna Law
6 223 Donna Lamarche

 
0

Open Bikini Medium-Tall

Open Bikini Tall


